Royal Oak Primary School Price List

Polo Shirt

Polar Jacket

Shorts

Skort

Trousers

PE T-shirt

Bucket Hat

Short Sleeved

Long Sleeved

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

Year 5 & 6

All sizes

Sz 4-14

S-XL

$36.50
$39.50

$51.50

$40.50

$40.50

$46.50

$31.00
$33.00

$18.50

\

Royal Oak

Primary School

As at 01-01-2026

School
UniformCentre

School Uniform Centre
P 09 524 6270, 169 Manukau Road, Epsom, Auckland 1023

schooluniformcentre.co.nz

Opening hours 8.30am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday and 10am to 1pm Saturday



