

Royal Oak Primary School Price List



Polo Shirt	Short Sleeved	\$36.50
	Long Sleeved	\$39.50
Polar Jacket	All sizes	\$51.50
Shorts	All sizes	\$40.50
Skort	All sizes	\$40.50
Trousers	All sizes	\$46.50
PE T-shirt	Year 5 & 6	Sz 4-14 \$31.00
		S-XL \$33.00
Bucket Hat	All sizes	\$18.50

As at 01-01-2026